Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo Masters

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th - 6th

5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
MAY & THOMPSON 241658

ANGLIN & JONES 241651

MORLEY & PERRY 242311

BOGUSHWSKI & WATKINS 235124

DAVIS & JOST 242077

FERGUSON & MILLAR 241653
HARDWICK & LAUBY 241655

YOUNG & YOUNG 242346

BURNS & OBRIEN 241663
BURTON & PICKET 235386
MAY & RAYMER 244945
RAMSEY & RAMSEY 236882

printed on 3/9/2017 12:17:29 PM

City

Charter State/Country
Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA :Indiana
Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA :Indiana

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA

J & M Amusement USA
J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana USA
Amusements

Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA
Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA
J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana USA
Amusements

Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA
Star Music LLC USA
JUST DARTS, INC. USA

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo
Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo
Masters Mixed Doubles Combo
Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Masters Mixed Doubles Combo

Awards

$490 +
Trophy!

$380 +
Trophy!

$300 +
Trophy!

$210
$120

$120
$100
$100

$70
$70
$70
$70

INEomPY .4



