Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Mixed Doubles Combo Masters

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	MAY & THOMPSON 241658		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$490 + Trophy!
2nd	ANGLIN & JONES 241651		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$380 + Trophy!
3rd	MORLEY & PERRY 242311		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$300 + Trophy!
4th	BOGUSHWSKI & WATKINS 235124	1	J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$210
5th - 6th	DAVIS & JOST 242077		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$120
5th - 6th	FERGUSON & MILLAR 241653		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$120
7th - 8th	HARDWICK & LAUBY 241655		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$100
7th - 8th	YOUNG & YOUNG 242346		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$100
9th - 12th	BURNS & OBRIEN 241663		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$70
9th - 12th	BURTON & PICKET 235386		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$70
9th - 12th	MAY & RAYMER 244945		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$70
9th - 12th	RAMSEY & RAMSEY 236882		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Masters Mixed Doubles Combo	\$70

